
Articole de catering de unica folosinta

I.D.: 60935510

Data publicarii	15.09.21	Coduri CPV	39222100-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.764,76 RON - 1.764,76 RON

Descriere: Bol carton 500 ml ST 50/set 20set/bax Buc 1300 X 0.27 = 351 Bol carton 500 ml ST CAPAC 100/set 10set/bax Buc 1300 X 0.13 = 169 Cas PS HP4/3 100/set Buc 1000 X 0.375 = 375 Cas PS HP6 100/set Buc 1000 X 0.237 = 237 Set Tris (lingura+furculita+cutit) 100/set Buc 1000 X 0.2288 = 228.8 Lingura+servetel,100/set Buc 500 X 0.136 = 68 Lingurita lux+servetel 100/set Buc 500 X 0.096 = 48 Pahar carton 8oz 50/set 20set/bax Buc 1000 X 0.1648 = 164.8 Capac pahar 8/12oz cald 100/set 10set/bax Buc 1000 X 0.0979 = 97.9 Paie color amb.indiv, 24*5 (1000 buc) Buc 1000 X 0.02526 = 25.26
